
Catnic Urban
Tata Steel • Shotton Works • Deeside • Flintshire • CH5 2NH 

T: +44 (0) 1244 892449 • F: +44 (0) 1244 892442 • catnic.urban@tatasteeleurope.com 

Catnic Urban Installers 

Please note: Installers on this list are NOT approved or recommended by Tata Steel UK Ltd.  The installers below have attended our Installation Training course and have experience installing our 
product.  Tata Steel UK Ltd do not guarantee installation.  Please contact your installer to provide this. 

Company Contact Phone Number Website Email Location Area of operation 

Steel Roof 
Installers 
UK 

Chris 
Bates/Andrew 
Morris 

07768 
748912  / 
07960 994462 

www.steelroofinstallersuk.com info@steelroofinstallersuk.com Lincoln All of Mainland UK 

Ecoply UK 
Ltd 

Jesse Betts 07786071270 www.ecoply.co.uk j.betts@ecoply.co.uk Telford Shropshire/ Midlands 

G Pritchard’s 
Ltd 

Gwyndaf 
Pritchard 

01248 
716562 / 
07751380040 

Gpritchard787@btinternet.com Llanfairpwll North Wales & North West England 

McKinnon 
Roofing & 
Cladding 
LTD 

Jim Bone 07889 790940 Mckinnonroofingandcladding.co.uk jim@mckinnonroofingandcladding.co.uk Southampton Hampshire & IOW, Somerset, Devon, 
Dorset, Oxfordshire, Berkshire, West 
Sussex, Surrey, Wiltshire, Cornwall  

North East 
Contracts 

Iain Lyons / 
Sandy Lyons 

01241 436920 www.northeastcontracts.co.uk Enquiry@northeastcontracts.co.uk / 
Iain@northeastcontracts.co.uk 

Arbroath Scotland and The Islands 

Firth 
plumbing, 
Heating & 
Roofing 

Stephen 
MacLean / 
Amy Reid 

01463 729482 www.firthplumbing.co.uk info@firthplumbing.co.uk / 
amy.reid@firthplumbing.co.uk 

Inverness North Scotland, Highlands and The Islands 

Western 
Counties 
Roofing Ltd 

Gary Cawse 01626 835937/ 
079747 
334734 

www.westerncountiesroofing.co.uk Gary.Cawse@wcr-ltd.co.uk Newton Abbot Devon, Cornwall, Dorset, Somerset 

PJB 
Cladding 
Services 

Gina Chappelle 01844 338 416 gina@pjbcladding.co.uk Aylesbury Bucks, Bedfordshire, Oxfordshire, 
Berkshire, Northamptonshire 
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DMC 
Walling Ltd 

Jenny Knowles 0208 803 0423 jenny@dmcwalling.com London London, Home Counties in and around M25 

Bluestone 
Builders 

Ken Pearson 01348 
874435 / 

07702 846444 

www.bluestonebuilders.co.uk Ken.pearson@bluestonebuilders.co.uk Pembrokeshire Pembrokeshire, Ceredigion, Carmarthenshire 

Oakwood 
Property 

Paul Morgan 07747 636660 paul@oakwood-property.co.uk Ruthin Cheshire, North Wales, Shropshire, 
Greater Manchester, Merseyside 

Belmont 
Roofing Ltd 

Paul Arthurs 01603 410761 belmontroofing.co.uk p.arthurs@belmontroofing.co.uk /
c.longley@belmontroofing.co.uk

Norwich Norfolk, Suffolk, Essex, Cambridgeshire 

SRS Builders Steve Smith 07534 198832 Srsbuilding63@hotmail.co.uk Gwent South & Mid Wales, Gloucester 

Standing 
Seam Roofs 

Russell Brown/
Stuart Brown 

07967 171 627 www.standingseamsroof.co.uk info@standingseamroofs.co.uk Nottingham South Wales, Bath, Swansea, Cumbria and 
across (for bigger projects they will travel all 
of the UK) 

Toby Downing 07429 738 550 toby_downing@outlook.com Ipswich Norwich, Ipswich 

MW Devon 
Roofing and 
Cladding 

Dave Lander 07387314642 info@mwdevonroofing.co.uk Devon Southwest (Devon, Cornwall, Somerset 
and Dorset) 

S2G Ltd Robin Edwards 07768 712534 steel2go.co.uk robin.edwards@Steel2Go.co.uk Somerset Somerset, Wiltshire, Dorset, North Devon 

PB Cook 
Roofing 

Tony Cook 0117 953 8350 www.pbcookroofing.co.uk tony@pbcookroofing.com Bristol Bristol and NE Somerset, Somerset, Wiltshire, 
Herefordshire, Gloucestershire, M4 and M5 
Corridor 

Aloft Ltd 01202 745598 www.aloftservices.co.uk info@aloftservices.co.uk Poole Dorset, Hampshire, Wiltshire 

Marksman 
Roofing & 
Cladding 

Henri Allen, 
Travis 
Merryweathe
r 

01159 655 785 www.marksman-roofing.co.uk admin@marksman-roofing.co.uk Nottingham Midlands 

Ervyk UK Ltd Steve Edwards 01978 314413 info@ervyk.co.uk Wrexham North Wales/Cheshire 
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